Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Optic lens:10° precise angle and with Anti-glare properties.
• PC lens with Silicone encapsulated for durability, reliability, and ease of installation.
• Max. Run : (33FT/Roll) one side with power cords.
• Fast connectors and mounting accessories are available.
• Certified by UL, RoHS.
• 5 Year warranty .

Year
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : FG-REC-WET-L480/6W-40K-10D-W20-24V-XXFT-HL-AP1
FG
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Flex Graze
MOUNTING 2
SRFSurface
RCSRecessed
7
LUMENS/ WATT (Per Feet) 4
L480/6W480 Lumens / 6Watt
6TAPE WIDTH 7
20 MM WIDE W20
VOLTAGE 8
24 VOLT 24V
LED OPTION 5
27K2700K
30K3000K
35K3500K
40D4000K
LOCATION 3
DRYDry
WETWet
8
Warranty
5
Year
FLEX GRAZE
6BEAM ANGLE 6
10 Degree 10D
PROFILE
MOUNTING CLIP HL-MB01-0.78”
ALUMINUM PROFILE HL-AP1
ALUMINUM PROFILE WIDE HL-AP2
*Please check profile details on last pages
*
LENGTH 9
LENGTH XX XX FT
10
9 10
Product Details:
Min section: 6''(152.4 mm)
Warranty
5
Year
0.
78
  in
ch
299.72 mm
11.8 inch 0.315 inch
6.0 inch(7LED/Group)
152.4 mm
10.16 mm
8 mm
0.4 inch
1.98 mm
0.078 inch
FLEX GRAZE
CONNECTING ACCESSORIES
*Fast connectors      need fill UV glue and UV light curing to reach IP65 grade.1 2 3 4
1 2 3
4
23